Kreisliga Gruppe A Sinsheim

Lupi

2022
1. Wettkampf KW 41 /17.10.2021 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Babstadt - | gegen Sgem. Daisbach - | 2 : 0 2 1
SV Elsenz - | gegen SSV Helmstadt - 1l 2 : 0 2 1
SG Sinsheim - | gegen SV Waibstadt - 1l 2 : 0 2 1
KKS Sulzfeld - Il Wettkampffrei
2. Wettkampf KW 42 /24.10.2021 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
Sgem. Daisbach - | gegen SV Elsenz - | 0 : 2 1 2
SSV Helmstadt - Il gegen SV Babstadt - | 2 : 0 3 0
KKS Sulzfeld - 1l gegen SG Sinsheim - | 0 : 2 1 2
SV Waibstadt - Il Wettkampffrei
3. Wettkampf KW 44 /07.11.2021 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Waibstadt - 1l gegen SSV Helmstadt - |I 0 : 0 0 0
Sgem. Daisbach - | gegen KKS Sulzfeld - 1l 0 : 0 0 0
SV Elsenz - | gegen SV Babstadt - | 0 : 0 0 0
SG Sinsheim - | Wettkampffrei
4, Wettkampf KW 48/ 05.12.2021 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SG Sinsheim - | gegen Sgem. Daisbach - | 0 : 0 0 0
KKS Sulzfeld - 11 gegen SV Elsenz - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Babstadt - | gegen SV Waibstadt - 1l 0 : 0 0 0
SSV Helmstadt - I Wettkampffrei
5. Wettkampf KW 49 /12.12.2021 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SSV Helmstadt - |l gegen SG Sinsheim - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Waibstadt - Il gegen Sgem. Daisbach - | 0 : 0 0 0
KKS Sulzfeld - 11 gegen SV Babstadt - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Elsenz - | Wettkampffrei
6. Wettkampf KW 03 /23.01.2022 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SSV Helmstadt - 1l gegen KKS Sulzfeld - Il 0 : 0 0 0
SV Babstadt - | gegen SG Sinsheim - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Elsenz - | gegen SV Waibstadt - Il 0 : 0 0 0
Sgem. Daisbach - | Wettkampffrei
7. Wettkampf KW 06/ 13.02.2022 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
Sgem. Daisbach - | gegen SSV Helmstadt - Il 0 : 0 0 0
SG Sinsheim - | gegen SV Elsenz - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Waibstadt - Il gegen KKS Sulzfeld - 1l 0 : 0 0 0

SV Babstadt - |

Wettkampffrei
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Kreisliga Gruppe A Sinsheim

Lupi
2022

Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte
|Verein | WK + - + -
SV Elsenz - | 2 4 2 4 0
SG Sinsheim - | 2 4 2 4 0
SSV Helmstadt - I 2 4 2 2 2
SV Babstadt - | 2 2 4 2 2
Sgem. Daisbach - | 2 2 4 0 4
SV Waibstadt - Il 1 1 2 0 2
KKS Sulzfeld - Il 1 1 2 0 2
2. Wettkampftermin KW 42 /24.10.2021
Sgem. Daisbach - | SV Elsenz - |

Neumeister, Andre
Brunnemer, Susanne
Nickeleit, Thomas

SSV Helmstadt - Il

Menrath, Uwe
Braun, Thomas
Kullmann, Holger

KKS Sulzfeld - Il

Schramm, Udo
Binder, Henrik
Hage, Jurgen

356
299
295

950

352
355
333

1040

330
318
324

972

Aras, Christopher
Wessel, Jannik
Renz, Armin

SV Babstadt - |

Nicklausson, Uwe
Zimmermann, Peter
Eckert, Edgar

SG Sinsheim - |

Traxel, Frank
App, Gunther
Dries, Mathias

344

352

297

993

344

318

326

988

329

339

334

1002



